
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
ENVIRONMENT, FORESTS AND CLIMATE CHANGE

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3514
ANSWERED ON:11.08.2015
Orders of NGT
Kumar Shri Kunwar Sarvesh

Will the Minister of ENVIRONMENT, FORESTS AND CLIMATE CHANGE be pleased to state:

(a) whether any analysis with regard to decisions and orders of the National Green Tribunal has been made; and
(b) if so, the details and outcome thereof?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) FOR ENVIRONMENT, FOREST AND CLIMATE CHANGE
(SHRI PRAKASH JAVADEKAR)

(a) & (b): The Ministry of Environment, Forest and Climate Change has not made any analysis with regard to decisions and orders of the National Green Tribunal.
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